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Ré sultats Championnat L A S E L 

LASEL-Swim Cup 

17 novembre 2022 

Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Filles  

 

1. LHCE SOFFIO MARA 
PETESCH LEA 
THINNES LENA 
ALLAR MAUD 
THILL GINA 
REINESCH LEELOO 
 

2.59.79  7. LGL BERENS CATHERINE 
CHIAIA VITA 
HAUPT STELLA 
OPREA GIULIA 
PIECH LEAH 
PIECH SARAH 
 

3.36.98 

2. SLL 
 
 
 
 
 
3. LML 
 
 
 
 
 
4. LAML 
 
 
 
 
5. AL 
 
 
 
 
 
6. LCD 
  

 
 
 
 
 

BLESES JOYCE 
ALBERS NEELE 
HAAG NORA 
CALMES LIZ 
BARTHEL EMMA 
HRIC LAURA 
 
DOROSHENKO ALEXANDRA 
EL BEDRI SOPHIA 
PAVELEK MIRA 
SHEHATA SAMA  
KEANE SOFIE 
PEREDI LILLA 
 
LÉONARD LIS 
CLOCKAERTS HANNELORE 
WINDISCH KRISTINA 
VANDENDORPE LISA 
OLIVERO FRANCESCA 
LÉONARD LENI 
 
HEILIGER LILLY 
KELSEN LENA 
HADI NOOR 
GIESLER LORE 
FAYOT FUNCK CHARLOTTE 
KÖNIG CHARLOTTE 
 
GHIRELLI LYNN 
ALBERSMEYER NEELE 
HEINTZ LILLY 
WEIS JUNE 
LANDERS ANNA 
CORBEEL BASTIN AVA 

3.00.19 
 
 
 
 
 
3.17.06 
 
 
 
 
 
3.21.40 
 
 
 
 
3.26.81 
 
 
 
 
 
3.36.00 

 8. LTC 
 
 
 
 
 
9. EEL 1 (1) 
 
 
 
 
 
10. EIMAB 
 
 
 
 
11.EEL 1 (2) 
 
 
 
 
 
12.EPSA 
 

COCHET INES 
JUNGBLUT AURÉLIE 
DIAS AFONSO DIANA 
GIUSTI MYLÈNE 
KNEPPER CHIARA 
VAN DER VELDEN DOMINIQUE 
 
RUNDBERG MAJA 
STOYKOVA MARIA 
RYBARCZYK WERONIKA 
MOSSONG MARA 
OOTES VEERE 
CANDASAMY PATTEN MYTHILI 
 
DONDELINGER EILA 
DEBRAS LÉONORE 
BIEUX LÉA 
DYAB SALMA 
DEDU SOFIA 
MOLITOR HEMES AELXANDRA 
 
LEFÈRE ZOFIA 
SOBCZAK ZUZANNA 
GARCIA MEDINA EVA 
RIBEIRO MEIRELES GABRIELA 
PEYRRÔ NÚÑEZ INÈS 
FEBLES LAMAS ALMUDENA 
 
STEICHEN SOPHIE 
REISER MARIE-LEE 
SMEETS CHLOÉ 
WEIS MIA 
CASTERMANS HOEBE 
SCHUH NORA 

3.49.81 
 
 
 
 
 
3.54.13 
 
 
 
 
 
4.20.09 
 
 
 
 
4.30.22 
 
 
 
 
 
5.16.28 
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Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Garçons  

 

1. LTC (3) DEFRANG CHRIS 
CASTEL THOMAS 
FRITSCH JORDAN 
BARBOSA DE FREITAS RUBEN 
KACHURA DINIS 
POGOSYAN MIKHAIL 
 

3.08.11  7. LTC (4) MANGEN MAX 
SCHROEDER MAX 
KAMBERI EDMOND 
MASINI SERGE 
WELSCHER CLAUDE 
MATACHE RICARDO 

 3.22.78 

2. LAML LEONARD LOU 
THILL LOUIS 
VOGT SILAS 
BROCKHOFF TIM 
THILL NICOLAS 
WEYLAND PHILIPPE 

3.14.56  8. AL CAMMAROTA SCHREIER DAVID 
KROMBACH CYRIL 
SCHONS OSKAR 
KÖNIG THIJS 
LUSTAC ISMAËL 
TOCA PETRU 
 

  3.36.78 

3. LGL (1) MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE ADAM 
GABBANA LUCA 
ÀRVAI SIMON 
SANTINELLI JULIEN 
RONK MAC 
MEYERS TIM 
 

3.14.58  9. EIMAB (1) PIRET ALEXIS 
PIRET ALEXANDRE 
FIGUEIRÔA MUÑOZ MARCO 
FIGUEIRÔA MUÑOZ LUIS 
ALALAMI ADAM 
BREGER LUKAS 

3.40.74 

4. LTC (1) 
 

BINTENER BRYAN 
ZEYEN MICK 
BABAJ MERIT 
BRANDENBURGER JOEY 
THURPEL BEN 
POGOSYAN MIKHAIL 
 

3.15.50  10. LGL (2) 
 

SCHOLER LEO 
BARTHOLME JULIEN 
HIRTZBERGER NOAH 
MIDTGAARD NICOLAI 
BECK LOUIS 
SIMIC MAKSIM 
 

3.54.53 
 

5. LTC (2) 
 

FANCK BEN 
GRAMMAR LENNY 
KACHURA DINIS 
CEMAN ELMIN 
SABOTIC DEMIR 
RODRIGUES MARTINS DIOGO 
 

3.20.86  11. SGIS 
 

ZAUSA GIULIO 
GUIJARRO ANDRES 
ODERIGO JAN 
TABARRO ARYS 
DELANO SUFIAN 
KIDD ALEXANDER 
 

4.01.03 
 

6. LML 
 

WARD JAMES 
LEMVOKA NDOSIMAU JOËL 
KURUCZ ADAM 
VECHTOMOV IVAN 
MARTINEZ JIN 
MENA FABREGAT ALBERTO 

3.22.13  12. EIMAB (2) 
 

CROMPVOETS CASPER 
CUPIC VITO 
RIEDEL EMMANUEL 
BOAYUE TREY 
MADOKI BIGAS ÀLVYN 
REDZIC ATIF 
 

4.48.21 
 

    13. LMAL BIEWER SCOTT 
LATIC ILHAN 
THIRY SIDI-MOHAMMED 
VILLELA DA COSTA RAFAEL 
LOUREIRO CRISTIANO 
ANISKO LEONARD 

5.02.31 
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Relais 6 x 50m Nage Libre Mixte  

 

1. SLL HRIC LAURA 
PEUSCH KEVIN 
GRUJIC MARTINS TEODORA 
SCHEECK LENNOX 
CALMES LIZ 
WEYRICH MIKE 
 

2.52.66  10. SGIS KIDD FRANCESCA 
KIDD CHARLOTTE 
MICHALOWSKA ALEKSADRA 
ZAUSA GIULIO 
TABARRO ARYS 
KIDD ALEANDER 
 

3.49.71 

2. LAML (1) WEYLAND PHILIPPE 
OLIVERO FRENCESCA 
THILL LOUIS 
LÉONARD LIS 
THILL NICOLAS 
LÉONARD LENI 
 

2.54.67  11. LMRL BOUZIDI IMÈNE 
SABBOURI MATHIS 
TROIA REVERTÈ GIACOMO 
LUYINDULA LOÏSE 
BOUNPASEUTH LAETITIA 
FABER MAX 

3.53.74 

3. LGL (1) MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE ADAM 
BERENS CATHERINE 
ÁRVAI SIMON 
OPREA GIULIA 
MEYERS TIM 
PIECH SARAH 
 

3.10.69  12. LTC (1) BABAJ MERIT 
BRANDENBURGER JOEY 
CEMAN ELMIN 
JUNGBLUT AURÉLIE 
DIAS AFONSO DIANA 
OLIVEIRA VEIGA FARIA RITA 

3.54.03 

4. LML (1) WARD JAMES 
LEMVOKA NDOSIMAU JOËL 
KURUCZ ADAM 
DOROSHENKO ALEXANDRA 
EL BEDRI SOPHIA 
PAVELEK MIRA 
 

3.21.22  13. EIMAB (1) PIRET ALEXANDRE 
PIRET ALEXIS 
FIGUEIRÔA MUÑOZ MARCO 
DONDELINGER EILA 
DEBRAS LÉONORE 
BIEUX LÉA 

3.54.94 

5. LML (2) MENA FABREGAT ALBERTO 
MARTINEZ JIN 
VECHTOMOV IVAN 
SHEHATA SAMA 
KEANE SOFIE 
PEREDI LILLA 
 

3.24.28  14. LGL (2) RONK MAC 
HAUPT STELLA 
BARTHOLME JULIEN 
CHIAIA VITA 
REMESCH LOUIS 
PIECH LEAH 

4.04.31 

6. LTC (2) DEFRANG CHRIS 
GIUSTI MYLÈNE 
BEKIRI BLERIM 
VAN DER VELDEN DOMINIQUE 
KNEPPER CHIARA 
ZEYEN MICK 
 

3.34.83  15. LGL (3) SCHOLER LEO 
SANTINELLI JULIEN 
HEMMERT LAURE 
HIRTZBERGER NOAH 
BIEL ROMANE 
SCHRADE SARAH 

4.12.55 

7. AL CAMMAROTA DAVID 
HADI NOOR 
RIES LISA 
KROMBACH CYRIL 
TOCA PETRU 
KELSEN LENA 
 

3.40.07  16. EIMAB (2) FIGUEIRÔA MUÑOZ LUIS 
BREGER LUKAS 
ALALAMI ADAM 
DYAB SALMA 
DEDU SOFIA 
MOLITOR HEMES ALEXANDRA 

4.17.41 

8. LTC (3) KACHURA DINIS 
COCHET INES 
MATACHE POLICARPO RICARDO 
MUÑOZ LEON TERESA 
DOS SANTOS LIMA LANNA 
POGOSYAN MIKHAIL 
 

3.43.90  17. LTL PRENTIC ANEL 
CHOJECKI DAMIAN 
MULLER EVANGELISTA LOUISE 
CERABINO LUCA 
SAFI YASMIN 
MIRANDA CEPA RITA 

4.27.05 

9. LAML (2) LÉONARD LOU 
CLOCKAERTS HANNELORE 
WINDISCH KRISTINA 
BROCKHOFF TIM 
VANDENDORPE LISA 
VOGT-GIARMANA SILAS 
 

3.48.44  HC  
LAM-SL LHCE 
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Filles 

 

1. LHCE PETESCH LEA 
ALLAR MAUD 
REINESCH LEELOO 
SOFFIO MARA 
 

2.08.72  8. LTC (1) KNEPPER CHIARA 
JUNGBLUT AURÉLIE 
VAN DER VELDEN DOMINIQUE 
COCHET INES 

2.54.84 

2. SLL HRIC LAURA 
CALMES LIZ 
GRUJIC MARTINS TEODORA 
BLESES JOYCE 
 

2.14.36  9. SGIS MICHALOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 
VALKOVSKY EMESE 
KIDD FRANCESCA 
KIDD CHARLOTTE 

3.05.26 

3. LAML LÉONARD LIS 
WINDISCH KRISTINA 
LÉONARD LENI 
OLIVEIRO FRANCESCA 

2.29.30  10. EEL1 LEFÈVRE ZOFIA 
MOSSONG MARA 
CANDASAMY PATTEN MYTHILI 
RUNDBERG MAYA 
 

3.05.38 

4. LML SHEHATA SAMA 
KEANE SOFIE 
DOROSHENKO ALEXANDRA 
PEREDI LILLA 

2.29.34  11. LGL (2) PIECH LEAH 
SCHRADE SARAH 
HAUPT STELLA 
CHIAIA VITA 
 

3.15.12 

5. AL 
 

KÖNIG CHARLOTTE 
HEILIGER LILLY 
FAYOT FUNCK CHARLOTTE 
GIESLER LAURE 
 

2.33.28  12.LTC (2) DOS SANTOS LIMA LANNA 
LAROCHE CAROLINE 
OLIVEIRA VEIGA FARIA RITA 
DIAS AFONSO DIANA 

3.20.07 

6. LGL (1) 
 
 

PIECH SARAH 
HEMMERT LAURE 
OPREA GIULIA 
BERENS CATHERINE 
 

2.41.57  13.LMRL BOUNPASEUTH LAETITIA 
BERNALDEZ PAULINE 
BOUZIDI IMÈNE 
LUYINDULA MONEKENEDIO LOÏSE 

3.41.75 

7.LCD 
 
 

ALBERSMEYER NEELE 
HEINTZ LILLY 
GHIRELLI LYNN 
WEIS JUNE 
 

2.48.70     
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Garçons 

 

1. SL PEUSCH KEVIN 
SCHEECK LENNOX 
KUNEN FYNN 
WEYRICH MIKE 
 

2.06.94  8. LML 
 

VECHTOMOV IVAN 
LEMVOKA NDOSIMAU JOËL 
MENA FABREGAT ALBERTO 
KURUCZ ADAM 

2.48.21 

2. LAML WEYLAND PHILIPPE 
THILL NICOLAS 
THILL LOUIS 
BROCKHOFF TIM 
 

2.09.59  9. EIMAB PIRET ALEXANDRE 
PIRET ALEXIS 
FIGUERŌA MUÑOZ MARCO 
FIGUERŌA MUÑOZ LUIS 

2.48.50 

3. LMRL SUBASIC DENIS 
TROIA REVERTÉ GIACOMO 
SABBOURI MATHIS 
FABER MAX 
 

2.26.81  10. LGL (2) HIRTZBERGER NOAH 
SCHUMACHER LINUS 
GABBANA LUCA 
SANTINELLI JULIEN 

2.58.24 

4. LTC (3) ZEYEN MICK 
WELSCHER CLAUDE 
MASINI SERGE 
CASTEL THOMAS 
 

2.27.72  11. LMAL ANISKO LEONARD 
BERTEMES DAVID 
BIEWER SCOTT 
LATIC ILHAN 

3.05.93 

5. LGL (1) RONK MAC 
ÁRVAI SIMON 
MEOUANE AMAHZOUNE ADAM 
MEYERS TIM 
 

2.31.92  DQ LTC (4) 
       LTC (2) 
       SGIS 

  

6. AL SCHONS OSCAR 
CAMMARORA SCHREIER DAVID 
TOCA PETRU 
KÖNIG THIJS 
 

2.35.58     

7. LTC (1) BABAJ MERIT 
GRAMMAR LENNY 
MATACHE POLICARPO RICARDO 
THURPEL BEN 
 

2.46.43     
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Relais 4 x 50m 4 Nages Mixte  

 

1. LHCE SOFFIO MARA 
ALLAR MAUD 
CONSTANTINO CAEIRO DIOGO 
MIASIK-LEGRAND GABRIEL 
 

2.05.03  12. LMRL BOUZIDI IMÈNE 
BERNALDEZ CONOTTE PAULINE 
SABBOURI MATHIS 
SUBASIC DENIS 

2.43.75 

2. LAML THILL NICOLAS 
LÉONARD LIS 
WEYLAND PHILIPPE 
OLIVEIRO FRANCESCA 
 

2.06.90  13. LML (3) PAVELEK MIRA 
VECHTOMOV IVAN 
WARD JAMES 
EL BEDRI SOPHIA 

2.49.13 

3. SL (1) PEUSCH KEVIN 
ALBERS NEELE 
WEYRICH MIKE 
BARTHEL EMMA 
 

2.07.71  14. LGL (3) PIECH LEAH 
HEMMERT LAURE 
ÁRVAI SIMON 
MEYERS TIM 

2.49.76 

4. SL (2) BLESES JOYCE 
SCHEECK LENNOX 
KUNEN FYNN 
GRUJIC MARTINS TEODORA  
 

2.12.57  15. LTC (3) SCHROEDER MAXIMILIAN 
CASTEL THOMAS 
KNEPPER CHIARA 
VAN DER VELDEN DOMINIQUE 

2.50.06 

5. LCD GHIRELLI LYNN 
CORBEEL BASTIN AVA 
VISSER MATS 
NEVEN YANN 
 
 

2.26.81  16. LTC (4) POGOSYAN MIKHAIL 
CHOCHET INES 
KACHURA DINIS 
MUÑOZ LEON TERESA 

2.51.16 

6. SGIS ZAUSA GIULIO 
KIDD FRANCESCA 
KIDD ALEXANDER 
VALKOVSKY EMESE 
 

2.30.51  17. LTC (1) DIAS AFONSO DIANA 
BRANDENBURGER JOEY 
JUNGBLUT AURÉLIE 
BABAJ MERIT 

2.54.09 

7. LAM-SL WESTER BEN 
MEUNIER MANON 
TRESSEL YANNIS 
PESCH SARAH 
 

2.31.05  18. AL LUSTAC ISMAËL 
SCHONS OSCAR 
KELSEN LENA 
RIES LISA 

2.59.03 

8. LML (1) KEANE SOFIE 
LEMVOKA NDOSIMAU JOËL 
SHEHATA SAMA 
MARTINEZ JIN 
 

2.32.46  19. LGL (2) HAUPT STELLA 
SIMIC MAKSIM 
GABBANA LUCA 
PIECH SARAH 

2.59.77 

9. LGL (1) RONK MAC 
OPREA GIULIA 
MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE ADAM 
BERENS CATHERINE 
 

2.33.02  20. LTC (2) LAROCHE CAROKINE 
GIUSTU MYLÈNE 
BEKIRI BLERIM 
ZEYEN MICK 

3.02.73 

10. LAML CLOCKAERTS HANNELORE 
VANDENDORPE LISA 
THILL LOUIS 
LÉONARD LOU 
 

2.38.19  21. LTL MULLER EVANGELISTA LOUISE 
CHOJECKI DAMIAN 
PRENTIC ANEL 
SAFI YASMIN 

3.08.51 

11. LML (2) KURUCZ ADAM 
MENA FABREGAT ALBERTO 
PEREDI LILLA 
DOROSHENKO ALEXANDRA 
 

2.38.48  22. LGL (4) CHIAIA VITA 
SCHRADE SARAH 
SCHOLER LEO 
STEYER RAIK 

3.22.25 

 

 


